  SS-01-S0340
 AFS (F02) Series BLDC Motor Drive Specifications Model: AFS
Revision:
2.0
Release Date:
1 August 2019
Trumman Technology Corp.  5th Floor, 95 Lide Street, Zhonghe District, New Taipei City
TEL: +886-2-2225-9655  FAX: +886-2-2225-9656  WEBSITE: http//www.trumman.com.tw

Current
Digital
Input
Pulse
Input
Digital
Output
Analog
Input
RS-485
Comm.
Regenerative
Brake
Position
Control
AFSD-A200RQ 1 Phase 110VAC 200 W 7.2 A 3.6 A 5 1 3 1 X O
X
AFSD-C200RS 1/3 Phase 220VAC 200 W 5.2 A 2 A 4 0 2 1 X X
AFSD-C400RQ 1/3 Phase 220VAC 400 W 7.2 A 3.6 A 5 1 3 1 X
O
AFSDR-C400RT 1/3 Phase 220VAC 400 W 7.2 A 3.6 A 5 1 3 2 O
AFSD-B500RQ 1 Phase 220VAC 500 W 9.6 A 4.5 A 5 1 3 1 X
AFSDR-C400RTE 1/3 Phase 220VAC 400 W 7.2 A 3.6 A 5 1 3 2 O O
AFSD-U400RQ 100 ~ 240 VAC 400 W 7.2 A 3.6 A 5 1 3 1 X X
Product Version
Some Function is Updated in new Version as Following:
Ver. Mark New Function
C.00 C.00